Perk's Main St. Mile (Women)

Saturday, June 11, 2016

Results
Place Last name First name Sex Bib Time

1 Friesen Joanna F 21 43 05:12.9

2 Kendall Christy F 30 265 05:18.1

3 Pennie Maddie F 16 172 06:15.4
4 Charocopas Anna F 15 254  06:20.4

5 Sciawind Katherine F 14 217 06:31.7

6 Moyer Kristen F 43 106 06:34.4

7 Pultorak Ava F 11 294  06:38.4
8 McCormick Rose F 16 258 06:39.8
9 Croyle Anna F 10 25 06:44.3
10 Dudek Rachel F 14 179 06:49.1
11 Hardy Susan F 37 51 06:57.4
12 Angelo Tonya F 39 3 06:59.8
13 Mill Laura F 40 98 07:00.2
14 Herrmann Gabby F 9 185 07:03.5
15 Fisher Maggie F 10 34 07:05.9
16 Blannett Mallory F 10 13 07:08.5
17 Jackson Brooke F 14 189  07:09.1
18 Fravel Amanda F 13 39 07:13.9
19 Angelo Tori F 10 4 07:28.8
20 Blannett Meredith F 10 14 07:30.8
21 Santos Angela F 38 135 07:32.7
22 Kalamis Suzanne F 43 62 07:39.5
23 Weidemoyer Bridget F 42 165 07:41.4
24 Vassallo Marissa F 13 156 07:52.4
25 Vogt Annette F 52 159 08:17.6
26 Fantaskey Ava F 10 295  08:23.8
27 Chellew Karen F 49 299  08:25.8
28 Ross Alexandra F 24 133 08:28.4
29 Horne Alison F 20 54 08:30.5
30 Najarian Kelly F 9 236  08:35.4
31 Nichols Melissa F 45 109 08:35.7
32 Nichols Darby F 10 111 08:35.9
33 Herrmann Rebecca F 43 188 08:39.1
34 Handschumader Mia F 10 251  08:39.3
35 Maloney Morgan F 12 86 08:42.3
36 McKinlley Vera F 49 87 08:43.2
37 McCormick Erin F 9 257 08:45.3
38 Fisher Ella F 12 35 08:54.5
39 Fravel Tanya F 46 40 08:56.3
40 Kiwak Ava F 10 No Bib 08:57.4
41 Kiwak Sam F 13 No Bib 08:57.8
42 Miceli Cassidy F 8 298  08:59.5
43 Baxavaneos Cheryl F 46 276 08:59.8



44 Hackman
45 Clark

46 Kalams
47 Casper
48 Basquill
49 Lowery
50 Najarian
51 Dierolf
52 Horne
53 Davis
54 Nyce
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62 Kuhns
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68 Crozier
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72 Pollock
73 Padva
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75 Linck
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77 Sullivan
78 Linck
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Manda
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91 Casper
92 Nyce
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95 Hardy
96 MclLaughlin
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98 Barnes
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100 Edwards
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108 Croyle #1
109 Croyle #2

Shelby
Gwen
Lauren
Linda
Kim
Donna
Lauren
Lori
Gina

Pat
Mary
Sue
Maryfran
Karen
Susan
Adrianna
Jill
Sandy
Sandy

b e A A A A A A A A I A T e T e o s o M o B o |

14
62
46
59
61
60
19
53
43
55
54
47
53
60
50
10
41

290
117
277
193
49
89
121

139
230
123
15
31
37
78
92
94
No Bib
181

12:44.5
13:16.4
13:31.9
13:32.5
16:06.0
16:18.8
16:39.6
16:40.1
16:40.6
16:42.2
16:42.6
16:53.1
16:54.9
16:56.9
16:58.5
17:25.1
17:26.0
20:37.7
20:38.1




